Form 080/01
Complimentary Reference Material
This PDF has been made available as a complimentary service for you to assist in
evaluating this model for your testing requirements.
TMG offers a wide range of test equipment solutions, from renting short to long
term, buying refurbished and purchasing new.  Financing options, such as
Financial Rental, and Leasing are also available on application.
TMG will assist if you are unsure whether this model will suit your requirements.

Optional Accessories
Option 5 RF Power Monitor (RF Detector not included)
Option 10B Bias Tee, Voltage-Switchable 15V or 12V, Current-Switchable 1A
surge/650 mA steady state or 460 mA surge/244 mA steady state
5400-71N50 RF Detector, N(m), 50 Ohm, 1 to 3000 MHz
560-7N50B RF Detector, N(m), 50 Ohm, 10 MHz to 20 GHz
1N50C Limiter, N(m) to N(f), 50 Ohm, 10 MHz to 50 GHz
22N50 Precision N(m) Short/Open, 18 GHz
22NF50 Precision N(f) Short/Open, 18 GHz
SM/PL Precision N(m) Load, 42 dB, 4.0 GHz
SM/PLNF Precision N(f) Load, 42 dB, 4.0 GHz
OSLN50LF Precision Open/Short/Load, DC to 4.0 GHz, 50 Ohm, N(m)
OSLNF50LF Precision Open/Short/Load, DC to 4.0 GHz, 50 Ohm, N(f)
2000-767 Precision Open/Short/Load, 7/16 (m), 4.0 GHz
2000-768 Precision Open/Short/Load, 7/16 (f), 4.0 GHz
15NN50-1.5C Test Port Cable Armored, 1.5 meter, N(m) to N(m), 6.0 GHz
15NN50-3.0C Test Port Cable Armored, 3.0 meter, N(m) to N(m), 6.0 GHz
15NN50-5.0C Test Port Cable Armored, 5.0 meter, N(m) to N(m), 6.0 GHz
15NNF50-1.5C Test Port Cable Armored, 1.5 meter, N(m) to N(f), 6.0 GHz
15NNF50-3.0C Test Port Cable Armored, 3.0 meter, N(m) to N(f), 6.0 GHz
15NNF50-5.0C Test Port Cable Armored, 5.0 meter, N(m) to N(f), 6.0 GHz
15ND50-1.5C Test Port Cable Armored, 1.5 meter, N(m) to 7/16 DIN(m), 6.0 GHz
15NDF50-1.5C Test Port Cable Armored, 1.5 meter, N(m) to 7/16 DIN(f), 6.0 GHz
34NN50A Precision N(m) to N(m) Adapter, 18 GHz
34NFNF50 Precision N(f) to N(f) Adapter, 18 GHz
42N50A-30 Attenuator, 30 dB, 50 Watt, DC to 18 GHz, N(m) to N(f)
510-90 Adapter 7/16(f) to N(m), 7.5 GHz